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2020 Schedule

Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Scorpions

Battery Chucks

MAC ATTACK
Patricia Militia

Troy Tornados
Dolphins

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Scorpions

Battery Chucks

Princess Scoobie
Patricia Militia

Troy Tornados

Rakassan Lead The Way

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Scorpions

Princess Scoobie

Clay Hawks

Speed Don't Slump
Rakassan Lead The Way
Piranhas

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Scorpions

Battery Chucks

Clay Hawks

MAC ATTACK
Speed Don't Slump
Troy Tornados

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Scorpions

Battery Chucks

Princess Scoobie
Patricia Militia

Rakassan Lead The Way
Piranhas

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Scorpions

Battery Chucks

Princess Scoobie

Clay Hawks

Rakassan Lead The Way
Piranhas

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Scorpions

Battery Chucks

MAC ATTACK

Speed Don't Slump

Troy Tornados

Rakassan Lead The Way

148.00
164.00
122.50
182.50
151.00
149.00

148.50
195.00
163.00
155.50
202.50
121.00

141.00
157.00
130.50
152.00
134.00
155.00

118.50
126.50
173.00
113.00
153.00
175.50

169.00
103.00
134.50
138.00
154.00
117.00

134.00
143.50
120.50
102.00
129.50
107.00

130.00
129.00
161.00
134.50
153.50

91.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Princess Scoobie

Clay Hawks

Speed Don't Slump
Rakassan Lead The Way
Piranhas

* League Average

Clay Hawks

MAC ATTACK
Speed Don't Slump
Piranhas

Dolphins

* League Average

Battery Chucks
Troy Tornados
MAC ATTACK
Patricia Militia
Dolphins

* League Average

Patricia Militia

Princess Scoobie
Rakassan Lead The Way
Piranhas

Dolphins

* League Average

Clay Hawks

MAC ATTACK
Speed Don't Slump
Troy Tornados

* League Average
Dolphins

Speed Don't Slump
Patricia Militia
MAC ATTACK
Troy Tornados
Dolphins

* League Average

Princess Scoobie
Clay Hawks
Patricia Militia
Dolphins

* League Average
Piranhas
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138.00
120.50
105.00
139.50
108.00
138.91

141.50
142.50
144.50
113.50
111.50
149.00

168.50
141.50
131.50
110.50
147.00
142.59

141.50
133.00
112.00
140.50
159.50
140.55

105.50
113.00
169.50
138.50
133.82
130.00

127.00
126.50
134.50
149.00
116.50
126.36

175.50
116.00
113.00
125.00
134.68
152.50
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Scorpions

Battery Chucks
Princess Scoobie
Clay Hawks

MAC ATTACK
Speed Don't Slump

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Scorpions

Battery Chucks

Clay Hawks

MAC ATTACK
Speed Don't Slump
Patricia Militia

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Scorpions

Battery Chucks

Princess Scoobie

MAC ATTACK

Troy Tornados

Piranhas

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Scorpions

Battery Chucks

Princess Scoobie

Clay Hawks

MAC ATTACK

Speed Don't Slump

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Scorpions

Battery Chucks

Princess Scoobie

Clay Hawks

Speed Don't Slump
Patricia Militia

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Scorpions

Princess Scoobie

MAC ATTACK

Patricia Militia

Rakassan Lead The Way
Dolphins

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Troy Tornados
Scorpions
Dolphins
Patricia Militia
Battery Chucks
Clay Hawks
MAC ATTACK

104.00
142.00
113.00

79.50
139.50
134.00

123.00
161.00
142.50
129.50
113.00
168.50

118.50
137.50
132.50
141.00
151.00

90.50

124.50
134.50
130.50
133.00
159.50
127.50

103.00
150.50

94.00
129.50
121.50
129.50

161.50
141.00
159.00
134.50
151.50
108.50

125.00
145.00
122.50
148.00
102.50
137.50
171.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Patricia Militia

Rakassan Lead The Way
Piranhas

Dolphins

Troy Tornados

* League Average

Dolphins

Princess Scoobie
Rakassan Lead The Way
Piranhas

Troy Tornados

* League Average

Speed Don't Slump
Patricia Militia

Clay Hawks

* League Average
Rakassan Lead The Way
Dolphins

Troy Tornados

Rakassan Lead The Way
Piranhas

Dolphins

Patricia Militia

* League Average

MAC ATTACK

* League Average
Dolphins

Piranhas

Troy Tornados

Rakassan Lead The Way

Battery Chucks
Clay Hawks

Speed Don't Slump
Troy Tornados
Piranhas

* League Average

Rakassan Lead The Way
Princess Scoobie
Piranhas

Speed Don't Slump
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168.00
151.50
100.00
115.00

99.50
122.36

106.50
112.00
104.50
120.00
142.00
129.32

94.00
146.00
108.00
119.00
106.50

83.50

143.00
150.00
142.00
107.00
147.00
136.23

147.00
129.41
146.00
138.00
103.00
161.50

154.00
107.00
117.00
177.50
107.00
138.05

143.00
159.00
141.50
147.00
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Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
MAC ATTACK

Battery Chucks

Patricia Militia

Clay Hawks

Dolphins

Scorpions

Speed Don't Slump

Troy Tornados

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
MAC ATTACK

Clay Hawks

Dolphins

Patricia Militia

Piranhas

Princess Scoobie
Rakassan Lead The Way
Scorpions

Speed Don't Slump

Troy Tornados

156.00
161.00
175.50

94.50
106.00
151.50
144.50
136.50

177.00
104.50

99.00
165.50
102.00
131.50
138.00
121.50

84.00
146.00

Vs
VS
Vs

Vs

Rakassan Lead The Way 117.00
Princess Scoobie 144.00
Piranhas 118.50
Battery Chucks 186.50
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